2005 Class B Recreation

Adult Pool Play

Adult Pool Play Results

Saturday
8:30
10:10
11:50
1:30
3:10
4:50
6:30

**Team 5 plays 4 pool games. Only the first 3 count for seedings.

Middlesex - F1 Middlesex - F2
Game W | L |Score Game W | L |Score
1vs.2 112[13]0 4vs. 5 5]14(13] 0
1vs. 3 113[9]0 4vs. 6 6|14(14] 0
2vs. 3 21351 5vs. 6 6521
7vs. 8 8|7(8]|7 1vs. 4 114130
7vs.9 2vs. 5
3vs.8 6vs.9
8vs.9 5vs.7

Last Modified: 12/7/2005

Seeding Criteria - Total Points, Runs Allowed, Runs Scored, Coin Flip

Win=2 points, Loss=0 points, Tie=1 point, RA=Runs Allowed, RS=Runs Scored

# [Seed Team [wlL[T]IPts] A] S
1 Central Pa. Stealers 3 0 6|1 0|15
2 Pittsburgh Power 1 1 2| 4 5
3 Heartbreakers Red 0 2 0[14] 1

4 High Point Vipers 0 3 0[30] O
5 Total Chaos 1 1 212 |14
6 White's Wheels 2 0 411116
7 Lehigh Valley Gators 0 1 0| 8 7
8 Maryland Crusaders 1 0 2|17 8
9 Central 0 0 0] 0 0
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