2005 Class B Recreation

Adult Pool Play

	Middlesex - F2									
Saturday	Game	W	L	Score		Game	W	L	Score	
8:30	1 vs. 2	1	2	3	0	4 vs. 5	5	4	13	0
10:10	1 vs. 3	1	3	9	0	4 vs. 6	6	4	14	0
11:50	2 vs. 3	2	3	5	1	5 vs. 6	6	5	2	1
1:30	7 vs. 8	8	7	8	7	1 vs. 4	1	4	3	0
3:10	7 vs. 9					2 vs. 5				
4:50	3 vs. 8					6 vs. 9				
6:30	8 vs. 9					5 vs. 7				

^{**}Team 5 plays 4 pool games. Only the first 3 count for seedings.

	Adult Pool Play Results									
	Seeding Criteria - Total Points, Runs Allowed, Runs Scored, Coin Flip									
	Win=2 points, Loss=0 points, Tie=1 point, RA=Runs Allowed, RS=Runs Scored									
#	Seed	Team	W	L	Т	Pts.	Α	S		
1		Central Pa. Stealers	3	0		6	0	15		
2		Pittsburgh Power	1	1		2	4	5		
3		Heartbreakers Red	0	2		0	14	1		
4		High Point Vipers	0	3		0	30	0		
5		Total Chaos	1	1		2	2	14		
6		White's Wheels	2	0		4	1	16		
7		Lehigh Valley Gators	0	1		0	8	7		
8		Maryland Crusaders	1	0		2	7	8		
9		Central	0	0	_	0	0	0		